Carte des vins

Les Blancs (75 cl)

Vallée du Rhone
AOC Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Chateau La Nerthe 2020 53,00 €
Chateau Gigognan Lieu-dit Terre Ferme 2021 64,00 €
Domaine de Beaurenard Boisrenard 2022 87,00 €

AOC Cotes-du-Rhone
Chateau La Nerthe Les Cassagnes 2023 30,00 €

I.G.P Pays de Vaucluse

Domaine Deve Elbaz Sonate - Chardonnay 2023 51,00 €
Languedoc

Vin de France

Domaine Aupilhac Le Gris d’Aupilhac 2022 45,00 €

Provence

I.G.P. Alpilles

Chateau Romanin Romanin 2024 25,00 €
Bourgogne

AOC Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Nuits

Domaine Chevillon-Chezeaux 2023 40,00 €

Vallée de la Loire
AOC Anjou
Domaine Ogereau Vent de Spilite 2023 58,00 €

AOC Menetou-Salon
Domaine Remoortere 2023 42,00 €

AOC Touraine
Domaine Les Quatre Piliers Belle Air 2020 59,00 €

Prix en euros TTC — service compris
* Derniére bouteille



AOC Vouvray (Moelleux)
Le Facteur sur le Vélo Le Facteur Su’ L’ Vélo Grain Noble
Jura

AOC Cobtes du Jura
Fruitiere Vinicole de Pupillin Prélude Savagnin Floral

Les Rosés (75 cl)

Vallée du Rhone

Vin de France (Clairet)
Gaél Petit Fons Singularis

Les Rouges (75 cl)

Vallée du Rhone

AOC Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateau La Nerthe

AOC Cotes-du-Rhone
Chateau Gigognan
Domaine Montirius La Muse Papilles

AOC Cotes-du-Rhone Villages
Chateau La Nerthe Les Cassagnes

AOC Cotes du Rhone Villages Sablet
Domaine Les Sibu

AOC Crozes-Hermitage
Domaine Alain Graillot

AQOC Lirac

Domaine de Mathalis

Prix en euros TTC — service compris
* Derniére bouteille

2022

2022

2022

2016
2015
2013

2023
2022

2022

2023

2021

2024

40,00 €

24,00 €

27,00 €

86,00 €
86,00 €
86,00 €

20,00 €
24,00 €

30,00 €

21,00 €

46,00 €

26,00 €



AOC Hermitage
Maison Chapoutier

AOC Saint-Joseph
Domaine du Monteillet

|.G.P. de Vaucluse
Ad Fines

Domaine Montirius

Vin de France
Chateau Gigognan
Domaine de Mathalis

I.G.P. Alpilles
Domaine Fontchéne

I.G.P. Pays de I'Hérault
Domaine Camp Del Mas

AOC Bourgogne

Domaine Chevillon-Chezeaux
Domaine Quentin Jeannot

AOC Bourgogne Cote Chalonnaise

Domaine Deliance

AOC Coteaux Bourguignons
Domaine Chevillon-Chezeaux

AOC Anjou
Domaine Clau de Nell

Monier de la Sizeranne

Gracchus

Les Violettes
Le Cadet

Parcelle n° 14 Grenache
33 Tours

Provence

Les Antiques Grenache

Languedoc-Roussillon

Estrella
Bourgogne

Les Maladiéeres
Pinot noir

Pinot noir

Loire

Violette

Prix en euros TTC — service compris

* Derniere bouteille

2020

2019

2020

2015

2022

2023

2023
2024

2021

2021

2023
2022

2022

2022
2023

2018

90,00 €

39,00 €

54,00 €

61,00 €

22,00 €

20,00 €

20,00 €
23,00 €

36,00 €

43,00 €

32,00 €
37,00 €

29,00 €

27,00 €
28,00 €

,00 €



AOC Sancerre
Domaine Denizot

AOC Anjou
Domaine Clau de Nell

[.G.P. Val de Loire
Domaine Clau de Nell

Vin de France
Domaine Ogereau

AOC Bordeaux Supérieur
Chateau Reignac

Osmoze

Violette

Grolleau

L’Aunis

Bordeaux

Grand Vin de Reignac

Prix en euros TTC — service compris
* Derniére bouteille

2022

2018

2018

2023

2018

45,00 €

56,00 €

59,00 €

31,00 €

37,00 €



